23. Ogodlnopolska Olimpiada Mlodziezy | mistrzostwa Polski U18

wersja: 27 czerwca 2017 | !! przed weryfikacija !

4x100 kobiet

Wynik Klub

48.64 KS Podlasie Biatystok

48.72 CKS Budowlani Czestochowa

49.01 MKS MOS Wroctaw

49.59 KS Gwardia Pita

49.75 WLKS Wroctaw

49.00 AKL Ursyndw Warszawa

49.00 MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Gérnicza

49.71 MKL Torun

49.80 KS AZS AWF Krakdw

49.88 MKS-MOS Katowice

50.02 CKS Piast Gliwice

50.10 CWIS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

50.17 TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka

50.24 AZS UMCS Lublin

50.29 AZS tddz

50.63 UKS bieganie.pl Stryszawa

50.65 MUKLA Debica Korzeniowski.pl

50.75 UKS Orkan $roda Wikp.

50.86 KS Stal Ostréw Wikp.

50.96 LtKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza

51.06 MKS Iskra Pszczyna

51.37 KS Cracovia 1906 Krakéw

51.50 RKS todz

51.64 MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec

51.74 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka

51.76 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

52.76 UKS Tempo 5 Przemys|

53.81 SL Olimpia Poznan

Pkt.
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat

Finat
Finat
Finat

NNNNDNWWWWWWAS-N

Wynik
3:56.07
3:58.19
3:59.86
4:00.58
4:00.78

3:58.85
3:59.92
4:00.15

4:00.24
4:00.83
4:00.84
4:.01.16
4:.01.31
4:.02.24
4:.02.56
4.05.13
4:.05.78
4:06.42
4:.09.83
4:09.90
4:11.44
4:12.74
4:12.96
4:13.52
4:16.14
4:19.14
4:23.26
4:23.41
4:25.53

4x400 kobiet
Klub
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
MKS-MOSM Bytom
MKS-MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec
MKS Pogon Siedice
LKS Vectra Wtoctawek

AZS UMCS Lublin
MKS Agros Chetm
MKS MOS Wroctaw

MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Gérnicza
UKS Technik Augustéw
SKLA Sopot
CWKS Resovia Rzeszéw
KS Cracovia 1906 Krakéw
AZS-AWF Gorzow
UKS Czwoérka Zory
LLKS Prefbet $niadowo tomza
WLKS Wroctaw
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
MKL Szczecin
TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka
KS Gwardia Pita
UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn
MKS Aleksandréw todzki
AZS £6dz
RKS todz
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
CWIS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
WKS Olesniczanka Olesnica
TS AKS Chorzéw

Pkt.
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat

Finat
Finat
Finat

NN NNDWWWWWWAS-N

Wynik
43.12
43.15
43.28
43.51
43.53

43.44
43.54
43.68

43.81
43.93
44.01
44.06
44.15
4422
44.41
44.42
44.44
44.57
44.67
44.90
45.51
45.56
45.86
45.91
46.04
46.12
46.45
46.56
48.52

4x100 mezczyzn
Kiub
UKS 19 Bojary Biatystok
KS AZS AWF Krakdw
MKS Aleksandréw todzki
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
CWIS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

MKS MOS Wroctaw
AZS UMCS Lublin
KS Stal Ostrow Wikp.

MKS Pogon Siedice
LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck
CKS Budowlani Czestochowa
RLTL ZTE Radom
MKS-MOSM Bytom
MKS Osa Zgorzelec
MKS Durasan Ptorsk
MKS-MOS Katowice
KS Podlasie Biatystok
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
AKL Ursyndw Warszawa
RKS todz
MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
CTL ORLETA Czestochowa
MKL Torun
WKS Wawel Krakow
KKL Kielce
UKS Kusy Warszawa
KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie
UKS Wawer 1S 70 Warszawa

Pkt.
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat

Finat
Finat
Finat

NN NNWWWWWWA-N

Wynik
3:26.76
3:28.18
3:28.60
3:28.61
3:28.78

3:25.90
3:26.37
3:26.77

3:26.96
3:27.59
3:29.40
3:29.44
3:29.46
3:29.81
3:32.72
3:32.76
3:32.93
3:33.73
3:34.40
3:34.84
3:35.32
3:35.42
3:35.70
3:37.79
3:39.04
3:39.86
3:43.00
3:45.36
3:45.68
3:46.37
3:54.20

4x400 mezczyzn
Kiub
AZS UMCS Lublin
SKLA Sopot
CKS Budowlani Czestochowa
KS AZS AWF Krakdéw
CWKS Resovia Rzeszéw

GKS Piast Gliwice
MKS Iskra Pszczyna
PLKS Gwda Pita

MKS Aleksandréw odzki
KS SMS Szklarska Poreba
ALKS AJP Gorzdw Wikp.
MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
LKS Lubawa
AZS-AWF Gorzéw
ZLKL Zielona Géra
MOS CSiR Dgbrowa Gérnicza
MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice
AZS £6dz
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
KS Agros Zamosé
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
CWIS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
RAZ Szczecin
GKS Olimpia Grudzigdz
MKS-MOS Katowice
MLKS Agros Zary
MKS-SMS Victoria Racibérz
UKS Czapla Biate Btota
WKS Oleéniczanka Olesnica
SL Olimpia Poznan

Pkt.
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat
Finat

Finat
Finat
Finat

NN NN WWWWWWNRN



